38th Annual 10 Mile

OVERALL WINNER
15+under
Jack Russi

16-19

Carson Truergell
Mitchell Clinton
Jacob Colley
Jeffrey Howard
Trevor Rohrer
Charles Hoogland
Connor Buntin
Mitchell Cameron
Emmet Fineout
Josh Parkratz

20-24

Lance Anderson
Matthew Lehmann
Steve Brelsach
William Mitchell
Pete Platte

Zach Ryan

James Kenney
Cody Mason
Michael Makowski

25-29

Ben Murray

Aaron Weispfenning
Ohara

Jacob Kloss

Blaize Mason

David Adolphs
Kristofer Pachla

30-34

Jacques Henning
Ben Mitchell

Jeff Mulder

Peter Ford

Ben Hancock
Zach Jonker
Nelson Bowers
Brandon Smolinski
Jared Powell
Jessie Cushman
Michael Osborn
Ben Lewis
Nathan Malkus

Lance Anderson

1.27.27

1.02.36

1.03.38
1.07.23
1.08.44
1.12.32
1.12.39
1.16.40
1.27.37
1.29.04
1.43.54

57.06
1.05.14
1.07.26
1.13.29
1.15.15
1.19.06
1.26.58
1.29.32
1.44

1.03.09
1.04.51
1.06.59
1.07.40
1.10.31
1.17.59
1.27.38

58.41
59.29
60.28
1.06.34
1.10.32
1.11.26
1.20.47
1.20.51
1.24.20
1.24.58
1.28
1.32
1.35.18

Fayetteville, AR

Grand Blanc

Plymouth, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Harbor Springs
Harbor Springs
Springfield IL
Harbor Springs
Harbor Springs
Harbor Springs
Palatine,

Garland TX
Kalamazoo, Ml

Petoskey MI
Haslett, Ml
Sylvania, OH
Petoskey Ml
Troy, Ml

Petoskey, MI
Raleigh, NC

E. Lansing
Harbor Springs
Harbor Springs
SanFranciso, CA
Arlington, VA

Wyoming Ml
BayView, Ml
Canton Ml
Harbor Springs
Chicago IL
Petoskey Ml
Chicago IL
Freeland Ml
Harbor Springs
Greenville SC
NY, NY
SanFranciso, CA
Okemas, Ml

2012
57.06 Garland TX
35-39
Ryan Hafner 1.07.36
John Beam 1.08.47
Andi Sieger 1.14.57
Henry Moore 1.15.23
Billy Gese 1.19.03
Brian McPheely 1.19.50
Mac MaCarthy 1.20
James VandeWyngcarde 1.29
Jake Zahnow 1.30.09
Ray Kulpa 1.31.22
Murray Cotter 1.35.44
Jerome Beck 1.36.17
Tim McClone 1.40
Charlie Robinson 1.44
40-44
Mark Wilcox 1.04.51
Jack Deegan 1.07.42
David Farley 1.09.46
Rob Dube 1.11.53
Ken Todd 1.13.27
Billy Bradach 1.13.40
Adrian Pisa 1.14.04
Mickey Mouse 1.14.53
Peter Perkins 1.14.58
Mark Parker 1.15.06
Lance Rettig 1.15.44
Scott Whitcomb 1.16.05
William Bodnar 1.16.18
Matt Melander 1.17.21
Brad Valka 1.17.79
Kloss, Randy 1.17.47
Todd Winnell 1.18.35
Micheal Mitchell 1.20.30
Derek Madden 1.22.29
Greg Gischel 1.23
Russell Williams 1.25.05
Jerald Boettcher 1.26.29
Rich Sloan 1.27.38
C. Kushak 1.28
Matthew Glaza 1.29
Gardiner Garrard 1.30
Bill Sparrow 1.30.07
Pete Rossi 1.31.21
Andrew Dewitt, 1.34.39
David Levin 1.36.77
Kevin Pike 1.38.05
David Gardey 1.39

Bowling Green OH

Harbor Springs

Columbia SC
Minnespolis, MN
Duluth GA
Harbor Springs
Grosse Pt Park, Mi
Birmingham M
Oakland Twp, MI
Bay Harbor, Ml
Whitehouse, OH
Charlevoix, Ml
GermanTown TN

Charlevoix, Ml
Harbor Springs
Petoskey, Mi
Harbor Springs
NY, NY

Malaysia
Traverse City
Harbor Springs
Holland, Ml
Indianapolis, IN
Petoskey, Ml
Beaufort, SC
Clayton, MO
Royal Oak, Ml
Petoskey, Ml
Petoskey, Mi
Dublin OH
Springfield, Ml
Birmingham, Ml
BC Canada
Lenox Ml
Harbor Springs

Royal Oak, Ml
Atlanta GA

E. Lansing, Ml
Fayetteville, Ml
Cincy, OH
Brooklyn Mi
Pellston, Mi

Grosse Pte Farms, Ml



30-34 Continued
Michael Ricks
Jon Busch

Brian Marthena

45-49

Eric Howe

Ben Waggoner
Jim Simpson
Peter Mussio
Craig Bellisgimo
Tom Abood
David Jones
Greg Benjamin
John Colberston
John Liddicuat
Neal Manning
Jeff Satula

Steve Robinson
Gow Litzenburger
John Paulson
David Underwood
Ron Beeley

Rick Shaw

50-54

Brent West
Rich Wells
Tom Hart
Brian Wright
Jack Turner
Kyle Burkett
Fred Koehler
Tim Reynolds
Scott Halford
Pete Spencer
Hugh Mason
Brian Wagner
Patrick Kenny
Don Swisz
Jeff Eber
James Croshy
Gregory Kosch
Rob Buti
Dennis Tierney
Donovan Adendorf
David Moody

no age group
Drew McGarity
Kevin Gitre

1.36.24
1.37.3
1.54.26

1.08.44
1.11.47
1.12.21
1.14.17
1.16.08
1.18.18
1.18.28
1.20.59
1.24

1.26.24
1.29.12
1.30.22
1.30.54
1.35.43
1.38.55
1.44.34
1.51.04
1.53

1.10.39
1.13.25
1.14.35
1.20.56
1.23.30
1.23.37
1.25.01
1.253

1.27.14
1.27.23
1.29.25
1.31.56
1.33.26
1.34.20
1.34.43
1.34.48
1.37.31
1.38.25
1.38.29
1.39.22
1.43.44

1.29.19
1.40

Charlevoix Ml
Schoolcraft, Ml
Plymouth, MI

Paxton, M
Maumee, OH
Harbor Springs
Petoskey, MI
Royal Oak, Ml
Harbor Springs
Petoskey, Ml
Harbor Springs

Minneapolis, MN

Medina, OH
Harbor Springs

Harbor Springs
Petoskey, MI
Harbor Springs
Chicago IL
Lexington Ml

ME
Midland Ml

Otttawa Hills, OH

South Lyons, Ml
Petoskey MI
Hudsmville, Ml
Harbor Springs
Northville, Ml
Alanson Mi

Harbor Springs
Scottsdale, AZ
Sylvania, OH
Dearborn, Ml
Petoskey MI
Jacksonville, FL
Evanston IL
Milford M
Milford M
Gaylord Mi
Alanson MI

Long Beach CA
SanDiego CA

40-44 Continued

Ford, Gordon 1.40
Scott Vanhuis 1.40.69 Petoskey, Ml
Kyle Griffith 1.50 Blissfield, Ml
55-59
Kevin Kidd 1.07.55 Harbor Springs
Ken Amos 1.12.59 Gaylord, Ml
Shane Burleigh 1.18.55 Ft. Gratiot, Ml
John Richardson 1.23 Petoskey MI
Bob Marsh 1.26.52 Petoskey Ml
Jeffrey Reider 1.27.03 Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Carlyle Carroll 1.33 Harbor Springs
Daniel Sturt 1.35.9 Petoskey Mi
Paul Drake 1.44 Poland OH
Dave Peterson 1.48 Petoskey MI
Randy Schmitt 1.58.47 Grosse Pte Woods, Ml
60-64
Tom Harbaugh 1.13.16 Boyne City MI
Larry Lekens 1.23.14 Indpls, IN
Randy Adolphs 1.29.28 Petoskey Mi
Chuck Otis 1.33.35 Bloomfield Hlls, Ml
Kraig Brechbucher 1.34 Massillon OH
J Spears 1.36.19 Ann Arbor, Ml
Mark Prendeville 1.39.25 Farmington M
Larry Koehler 1.42.53 Petoskey Ml
Sam Sharp 1.55.33 Petoskey Mi
Micheal Dach 1.56.40 Grand Blanc
65-69
Thomas Eberhardt 1.21.09 Levering Ml
Bill Robson 1.33.50 Alanson, Ml
Richard Brown 1.44.25 Petoskey Ml
Tom Edwards 1.44.4 Cincy OH
A W Jenks 2.01.28 Petoskey MI
70+
John Johnson 1.36.33 Indian River Ml
Bob Kandt 1.58.46 Harbor Springs
3 Mile
1. Tec Adams 14.44  Harbor Springs
2. Eric Buday 15.48  Charlevoix Mi
3 Spencer Bishop 16.40  Saline Ml
4. Nico Lanzetta 17.04 Northville, Ml
5. Logan Hensley 17.15  Petoksey Ml
6. Jackson Buday 17.25  Charlevoix Mi
7. Patrick Frank 17.39  Harbor Springs
8. Andrew Wells 17.45  Midland Ml
9. Kenny Slack 17.45  Harbor Springs
10. Blake Kenny 18.00 Royal Oak




